2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Female — 8 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 8 and Under

Place
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512
260
443
245
347
248
233
446
348
343
537
630
535
253
254
130
264
390
447
259
387
339
145
384
539
117

Girls 50 Meter Dash 8 and Under

Name

Connell, Mekenzie
Staats, Avery
Evans, Isabel

Gay, Zoah

Pierson, Liberty
Henry, Rose
Barrett, Elizabeth
Jensen, Anna
Skrzypczynski, Eli
Johnson, Shae
Cannefax, Claudia
Cunningham, Marta
Cannefax, Audrey
McCaig, Fiona
McCaig, Maura
Layman Emmarose
Unruh, Audrey
Schradt, Emma
Jensen, Grace
Schmidt, Michaela
Richardson, Tabath
Budill, Hope
Roberts, Naomi
Hollis, Gracie

Coss, Elleanna
Dean, Hattie

Team

Oklahoma City
FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
FCA Knights
[llinois Crusaders
FCA Knights

FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
Illinois Crusaders
Illinois Crusaders
Somo Rush
Team Velocity
Somo Rush

FCA Knights

FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights

KC East

LCA Chargers
FCA Knights

KC East

Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Seed
10.00
9.00

11.00
10.80
11.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
12.00

12.00

15.00

14.00
14.52

Finals H#
9.54
9.55
9.67

10.10
10.19
10.40
10.50
10.60
10.71
10.95
10.97
11.01
11.04
x11.10
x11.22
11.24
x11.59
11.93
12.04
x12.15
12.80
14.27
14.55
15.80
16.08
18.45

W N NN P NN WONRPRP WRR WP WONDPPWEDNPRPRP R WR R



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 8 and Under

Place
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230
260
512
560
144
242
443
347
348
233
630
446
264
253
130
387
390
254
259
447
339
145
384

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 and Under

Name

Brink, Caroline
Staats, Avery
Connell, Mekenzie
Schimpf, Zoe
Reece, Carinne
Dougherty, Ruthie
Evans, Isabel
Pierson, Liberty
Skrzypczynski, Eli
Barrett, Elizabeth
Cunningham, Marta
Jensen, Anna
Unruh, Audrey
McCaig, Fiona
Layman, Emmarose
Richardson, Tabath
Schradt, Emma
McCaig, Maura
Schmidt, Michaela
Jensen, Grace
Budill, Hope
Roberts, Naomi
Hollis, Gracie

Team

FCA Knights

FCA Knights
Oklahoma City
Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
Illinois Crusaders
Illinois Crusaders
FCA Knights
Team Velocity
LCA Chargers
FCA Knights

FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

KC East

FCA Knights

FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
Illinois Crusaders
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Seed
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.40

19.00

19.82

22.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

36.00

23.00
23.00

25.00

Finals H#
17.80
17.84
18.17
18.32
18.39
18.44
18.57
19.50
20.16
20.73
20.74
20.79

x21.86
x22.17
22.24
22.59
22.63
x22.78
x23.02
23.65
26.55
27.05
28.42
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2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 8 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Name
Schradt, Kayla
Brink, Caroline

Place

391
238
242
260
512
144
347
560
248
10 253
11 245
12 254
13 264
14 259

Dougherty, Ruthie
Staats, Avery
Connell, Mekenzie
Reece, Carinne
Pierson, Liberty
Schimpf, Zoe
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Henry, Rose
McCaig, Fiona
Gay, Zoah
McCaig, Maura
Unruh, Audrey
Schmidt, Michaela

Team

KC East

FCA Knights
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
Illinois Crusaders
Somo Rush
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
FCA Knights

Seed Finals H#
30.00 36.77 1
38.00 3717 1
40.00 3865 1
41.00 4037 1
37.00 40.57 1

42.09 2
42.48 44.16 1
42.58 4451 1
54.00 46.34 2
47.00 x48.16 2
45.00 x4835 1
49.00 x49.41 2
49.00 x50.31 2
54.00 x53.3 2

Place Name
1 560 Schimpf, Zoe
2 233 Barrett, Elizabeth
3 144 Reece, Carinne
4 450 Myers, Zoie

Team

Somo Rush
FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers

Seed Finals
01:48.96 01:36.38
01:35.00 01:38.58

01:39.67
01:57.40

Place Name
1 534 Boyce, Fabiana
2 560 Schimpf, Zoe
3 248 | Henry, Rose

Team Seed Finals

Somo Rush 03:40.87 03:45.95
Somo Rush 04:01.84 04:03.57
FCA Knights 04:58.00 05:01.79

Place Name

1 343 Johnson, Shae

Team
lllinois Crusaders

Seed  Finals

09:29.23



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 8 and Under

Place

Team

FCA Knights 'A'

1) 242 Dougherty, Ruthie

3) | 245 G@Gay, Zoah

Somo Rush 'A’

1) 560  Schimpf, Zoe

3) 535 Cannefax, Audrey
lllinois Crusaders 'A'

1) 343 Johnson, Shae

3) | 348  Skrzypczynski, Elizabeth
FCA Knights 'B'

1) 253 McCaig, Fiona

3) 259 Schmidt, Michaela
KC East 'A'

1) 387 Richardson, Tabathia
3) 391 Schradt, Kayla

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

260
238

537
534

339
347

254
233

384
390

Springfield, MO

5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Seed
01:21.00
Staats, Avery
Brink, Caroline

Cannefax, Claudia
Boyce, Fabiana

Budill, Hope

Pierson, Liberty
01:30.00

McCaig, Maura

Barrett, Elizabeth
01:30.00

Hollis, Gracie

Schradt, Emma

Finals
01:14.85

01:24.47

01:27.54

x01:28.14

01:37.99

Place

Team

1 FCAKnights 'A'

1) 242 Dougherty, Ruthie

3) | 245 Gay, Zoah

lllinois Crusaders 'A'

1) 343 Johnson, Shae

3) 348 Skrzypczynski, Elizabeth
KC East 'A'

1) 387 Richardson, Tabathia

3) 391 Schradt, Kayla

260
238

339
347

384
390

Seed
02:35.00
Staats, Avery
Brink, Caroline

Budill, Hope
Pierson, Liberty
02:50.00
Hollis, Gracie
Schradt, Emma

Finals
02:44.89

03:26.58

03:35.61



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 8 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place
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Name
Schradt, Kayla
Brink, Caroline

391
238
630

44  Evans, Isabel
348
512
537
259
446
130
387
343
535
339
384
145
390
253
447
254

Cunningham, Marta

Skrzypczynski, Eli
Connell, Mekenzie
Cannefax, Claudia
Schmidt, Michaela
Jensen, Anna
Layman, Emmarose
Richardson, Tabathia
Johnson, Shae
Cannefax, Audrey
Budill, Hope

Hollis, Gracie
Roberts, Naomi
Schradt, Emma
McCaig, Fiona
Jensen, Grace
McCaig, Maura

Team

KC East

FCA Knights
Team Velocity
LCA Chargers
Illinois Crusaders
Oklahoma City
Somo Rush

FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
KC East

Illinois Crusaders
Somo Rush
Illinois Crusaders
KC East

Christ Prep, KC
KC East

FCA Knights

LCA Chargers
FCA Knights

Seed

2.74m

2.74m

1.52m

1.47m

1.47m

1.72m

1.65m

Finals
2.72m
2.70m
2.18m
2.17m
2.12m
1.98m
1.86m
1.85m
1.80m
1.75m
1.68m
1.66m
1.56m
1.53m
1.48m
1.38m
1.38m

ND
ND
ND

Place
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Name
242
443
450
248
245
630
264

Dougherty, Ruthie
Evans, Isabel
Myers, Zoie

Henry, Rose

Gay, Zoah
Cunningham, Marta
Unruh, Audrey

Team

FCA Knights
LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
Team Velocity
FCA Knights

Seed
3.32m

3.27m
2.43m

2.56m

Finals
3.18m
3.17m
3.16m
3.07m
2.97m
2.81m
2.65m

Place

1

Name
443 | Evans, Isabel

Team
LCA Chargers

Seed

Finals

4.96m



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Female — 8 and Under 5/10/2013-5/11/2013

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 391 Schradt, Kayla KC East 37.44 93
2 560 Schimpf, Zoe Somo Rush 39.72 31
3 534 Boyce, Fabiana Somo Rush 41.20 8
4 343 Johnson, Shae Illinois Crusaders 42.59
5 347 Pierson, Liberty Illinois Crusaders 43.75
6 390 Schradt, Emma KC East 49,91

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 391 Schradt, Kayla KC East 2.29m 11
2 534 Boyce, Fabiana Somo Rush 2.03m
3 347 Pierson, Liberty lllinois Crusaders 1.99m
4 560 Schimpf, Zoe Somo Rush 1.86m
5 343 Johnson, Shae lllinois Crusaders 1.70m
6 390 Schradt, Emma KC East 1.45m

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 343 Johnson, Shae lllinois Crusaders 2.82m 74
2 534 Boyce, Fabiana Somo Rush 2.73m 69
3 391 Schradt, Kayla KC East 2.51m 56
4 560 Schimpf,Zoe Somo Rush 2.31m 44
5 347 Pierson, Liberty lllinois Crusaders 2.20m 38
6 390 Schradt, Emma KC East 1.54m 1

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 391 Schradt, Kayla KC East 160
2 534 Boyce, Fabiana Somo Rush 77
3 560 Schimpf, Zoe Somo Rush 75
4 343 Johnson, Shae lllinois Crusaders 74
5 347 Pierson, Liberty lllinois Crusaders 38
6 390 Schradt, Emma KC East 1



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Female — 8 and Under 5/10/2013-5/11/2013
Place Team Points
1 FCA Knights 142
2 Somo Rush 66
3  lllinois Crusaders 58
4 KC East 55
5 LCA Chargers 43
6 Oklahoma City Storm High 23
7 Christ Prep, KC 13
8 Team Velocity 9



